
2955 Rosebery Avenue, West Vancouver
$4,998,000

Spectacular custom family res sit on a luxurious ? 
acre gated estate! Recently remodeled with 6,708 
sqft of Contemporary living feat 6 bdrm suites & 8 
bthrms. Grand foyer, lg living & dining areas, 
gourmet island kit & brkfst bar, covered O /D 
dining terrace w/built-in BBQ, gorgeous FR, 
fabulous master suite w/built-in media centre & F/
P, wardrobe lounge & magnificent spa-like ensuite, 
priv office, theatre rm, wine rm, gym, rec/billiard 
rm & more! Extensive built-in millwrk 
complements rich H/W flrs, extensive crown 
mouldings & custom window coverings. 
Professionally landscaped w/night lighting, child-
friendly level gardens, heated O/D pool, Jacuzzi, 
seamless glass railings & an oversized 3-car garage. 
Truly stunning!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V1051523

Residential Detached

Altamont

6 Bedrooms

8 Bathrooms

6,708 SF

17,874 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2006

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Jason Soprovich
604.817.8812
jsoprovich@rennie.com
rennie.com/jasonsoprovich
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